
CHAMPIONNAT D'EUROPE

BATTERIE N° 1
Date : 

COUPLE RÉSULTATS
NOM DU CHIEN

NAME OF THE DOG
RACE/SEXE
BREED/SEX

N°IDENTIFICATION
ID NUMBER

NATION
COUNTRY

CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

SOLID GOLD'S WINNIE P F 900085000048105 Autriche JOST

4ème EXC FIELD FLYER'S FLOWER P F 276097202200886 Allemagne LABARRE

2ème EXC CLIO DE BAYARTARA P M 941000014756263 Espagne GOMEZ

1er EXC GIUDITTA DI CIFELLE P F 380260000976913 Italie BURRESI

BENGALA DEL DUDA P M 380260100630773 Suisse PEZZOTTA

SOLID GOLD'S WIVIENNE P F 0 Tchèque MELCEROVA

NUGAT OD MILANOVICA P M 191100000896722 Autriche PAPST

SOLID GOLD'S VINCENZA P F 972274000082174 Autriche JOST

JENNY DU NAZ DE HE P M 250269606350582 France MONGE

SOLID GOLD'S WISIO P M 900085000048093 Autriche JOST

DEKO DEL SARGIADAE P M 380260002424588 Italie SARDONE

3ème EXC BUCK DEL CASTILLO DE ALMANSA P M 941000014585934 Espagne GOMEZ

KALIMERO P M 380260002109056 Italie DE MARCHI

MARKEZ DEL DUDA P M 380260080289044 Serbie PEZZOTTA

SOLID GOLD'S XANDRA P F 978000040011001 Autriche PAPST

FIELD FLYER'S HESTER P F 276097202446299 Allemagne LABARRE

LUXOR 2° SANDRISANA P M 688003500070413 Serbie PEZZOTTA

SOLID GOLD'S XAMO P M 978000040011010 Autriche JOST

IGOR DEL EMPERIO DI TEMPLIO P M 250269802203295 France MONGE

R-JAGO DEL DUDA P M 688035000153533 Serbie PEZZOTTA

EDER DEL VALLE DEL PUPA P M 941000017219055 Espagne GOMEZ

IMBO DES ROCHES DU CIRON P M 250268731080587 France BOUNAUDET

FIELD FLYER'S HENNA P F 276097202458698 Allemagne LABARRE

FIELD FLYER'S HELLA P F 0 Tchèque MELCEROVA
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COUPLE RÉSULTATS
NOM DU CHIEN
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RACE/SEXE
BREED/SEX

N°IDENTIFICATION
ID NUMBER

NATION
COUNTRY

CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

3ème EXC GESSICA DELLA CERVARA P F 380266010139905 Suisse NIKOLIC

LORD OF OSCAR P M 945000001617091 Chypre GREGORIOU

REA DEL DUDA P F JR 708175 PO Serbie NIKOLIC

ILORD P M 941000015193159 Espagne SANZ

LOLOI DU GOUYRE P M 250269810649001 France TEULIERES

FRANCHANNA'S BOND P M 276098104785220 Allemagne ESSER

CRISS LU DEL DUDA P F 380260040806449 Serbie AMBROSI

HEVELINA DELLA CERVARA P F 380260041287641 Italie NIKOLIC

RCACIT SOPHIE DI CASA CARNEVALE P F 380260002243971 Italie IAZETTA

CARLOS DEL NENKOVSKI P M 900108050001750 Bulgarie RICHELLI

FRANCHANNA'S DORIE P F 276009810634514 Allemagne ESSER

PIERO DE IPARRAGUIRRE P M 0 Espagne LOPEZ

JAVA BLEUE DES HAUTS DU JET P F 250269810552100 France LOUET

NELUAN'S SKINI P M 688035000100708 Serbie AMBROSI

ICI DEI PINTI P F 380260070101786 Italie RICHELLI

CACIT IXEL DE L'AZUR ET OR P F 2013030565 France TEULIERES

EXC ARCA OF OSCAR P F 900182000587186 Chypre GREGORIOU

HOCCO DE LA PERDRISETTE P M 250269802104277 Suisse TANNAZ

EXC JEN DE PASARIN P M 941000016656625 Espagne LOPEZ

EXC OSCAR DI VILLA ELENA P M 380260040737016 Italie IAZETTA

LANCELOT DE LA VALLEE DU POMMIER FAL P M 250269810613898 France TEULIERES

SMAK OD PAVLAKE P M 688010000051802 Serbie RICHELLI

JESSY JAY DOS POTHINOS P F 620096100739009 Portugal LOPEZ

4ème EXC JOLIE DE RIBAMONTES P F 941000016731277 Espagne VERDEJO
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QUETE DE CHASSE
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Date : 
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ID NUMBER

NATION
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CONDUCTEUR
HANDLER

PIERO DE IPARRAGUIRRE P M 0 Espagne LOPEZ

ARCA OF OSCAR P F 900182000587186 Chypre GREGORIOU

JOLIE DE RIBAMONTES P F 941000016731277 Espagne VERDEJO

HOCCO DE LA PERDRISETTE P M 250269802104277 Suisse TANNAZ

ICI DEI PINTI P F 380260070101786 Italie RICHELLI

RCACT NELUAN'S SKINI P M 688035000100708 Serbie AMBROSI

LORD OF OSCAR P M 945000001617091 Chypre GREGORIOU

FRANCHANNA'S DORIE P F 276009810634514 Allemagne ESSER

IXEL DE L'AZUR ET OR P F 2013030565 France TEULIERES

OSCAR DI VILLA ELENA P M 380260040737016 Italie IAZETTA

HEVELINA DELLA CERVARA P F 380260041287641 Italie NIKOLIC

JESSY JAY DOS POTHINOS P F 620096100739009 Portugal LOPEZ

CACT SMAK OD PAVLAKE P M 688010000051802 Serbie RICHELLI

ILORD P M 941000015193159 Espagne SANZ

3ème EXC LOLOI DU GOUYRE P M 250269810649001 France TEULIERES

SOPHIE DI CASA CARNEVALE P F 380260002243971 Italie IAZETTA

TB CRISS LU DEL DUDA P F 380260040806449 Serbie AMBROSI

JEN DE PASARIN P M 941000016656625 Espagne LOPEZ

FRANCHANNA'S BOND P M 276098104785220 Allemagne ESSER

4ème EXC GESSICA DELLA CERVARA P F 380266010139905 Suisse NIKOLIC

CARLOS DEL NENKOVSKI P M 900108050001750 Bulgarie RICHELLI

LANCELOT DE LA VALLEE DU POMMIER FAL P M 250269810613898 France TEULIERES

TB REA DEL DUDA P F JR 708175 PO Serbie NIKOLIC

JAVA BLEUE DES HAUTS DU JET P F 250269810552100 France LOUET
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SOLID GOLD'S WISIO P M 900085000048093 Autriche JOST

KALIMERO P M 380260002109056 Italie DE MARCHI

CACT DEKO DEL SARGIADAE P M 380260002424588 Italie SARDONE

3ème EXC MARKEZ DEL DUDA P M 380260080289044 Serbie PEZZOTTA

SOLID GOLD'S WIVIENNE P F 0 Tchèque MELCEROVA

FIELD FLYER'S FLOWER P F 276097202200886 Allemagne LABARRE

SOLID GOLD'S XANDRA P F 978000040011001 Autriche PAPST

R-JAGO DEL DUDA P M 688035000153533 Serbie PEZZOTTA

IGOR DEL EMPERIO DI TEMPLIO P M 250269802203295 France MONGE

4ème EXC EDER DEL VALLE DEL PUPA P M 941000017219055 Espagne GOMEZ

SOLID GOLD'S XAMO P M 978000040011010 Autriche JOST

FIELD FLYER'S HESTER P F 276097202446299 Allemagne LABARRE

LUXOR 2° SANDRISANA P M 688003500070413 Serbie PEZZOTTA

EXC IMBO DES ROCHES DU CIRON P M 250268731080587 France BOUNAUDET

NUGAT OD MILANOVICA P M 191100000896722 Autriche PAPST

JENNY DU NAZ DE HE P M 250269606350582 France MONGE

BUCK DEL CASTILLO DE ALMANSA P M 941000014585934 Espagne GOMEZ

GIUDITTA DI CIFELLE P F 380260000976913 Italie BURRESI

FIELD FLYER'S HENNA P F 276097202458698 Allemagne LABARRE

SOLID GOLD'S VINCENZA P F 972274000082174 Autriche JOST

BENGALA DEL DUDA P M 380260100630773 Suisse PEZZOTTA

RCACT CLIO DE BAYARTARA P M 941000014756263 Espagne GOMEZ

EXC SOLID GOLD'S WINNIE P F 900085000048105 Autriche JOST

EXC FIELD FLYER'S HELLA P F 0 Tchèque MELCEROVA
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